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Member Update & Priorities 
 

 

CV Office Update 

While Heidi and Olivia are on leave, Christine will be in the Coonawarra Vignerons office from 

Monday to Thursday and contactable through the CV Office landline.  

Office Hours - 29 January to 25 February 2019 from 9am to 5pm Monday to Thursday, with 

exception of Monday 28 January 2019 as it is a public holiday and Thursday 7 February 2019.  

PR and vintage enquiries - For all enquires in relation to PR and communication, please contact Pete 

Balnaves (President of Coonawarra Vignerons) via email pete.balnaves@balnaves.com.au or phone 

08 8737 2946 / 0428 838 702.   

Correspondence for any further information, to be emailed out by enquiries@coonawarra.org on 

the following dates:  

• Tuesday 29th January  

• Monday 4th February  

• Monday 11th February  

• Monday 18th February  

Timeline of Key Dates 

Friday 15th February 2019 – Cellar Dwellers & Coonawarra Cabernet Celebrations (CCC) Program 

Spreadsheet returned via email to enquiries@coonawarra.org. 

Friday 15th February 2019 – CV Membership Renewal Confirmation via email to 

enquiries@coonawarra.org or hardcopy posted or delivered to the CV Office.  

Friday 22nd February – Complete Cup Member Survey 

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Cup2019Member and Attendee Survey 

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Cup2019Attendee 

Friday 22nd February - Coonawarra Advertising Material Little Black Book and Map Review emailed 
to olivia@coonawarra.org  
 
Monday 25th February - Coonawarra Cellar Door In the City Roadshow Participation Registration 
return via email to olivia@coonawarra.org  
 
Tuesday 26th February 2019 – Executive Officer returns to office from annual leave  

Friday 12th & Saturday 13th April 2019 – Coonawarra After Dark  

Thursday 16th to Sunday 19th May 2019 – Penola Coonawarra Arts Festival  

Monday 1st July to Wednesday 31st July 2019 – Coonawarra Cellar Dwellers  
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Wednesday 14th August to Sunday 25th August - August Roadshow 

• Melbourne, Wednesday 14th August 2019 – The Peninsula Central Pier Shed 14 – Central Pier, 

161 Harbour Esplanade, Docklands VIC 3008 

• Sydney, Friday 16th August 2019 – Sydney Town Hall 483 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

• Brisbane, Sunday 18th August 2019 – Moda Portside Level 2, 39 Hercules Street, Hamilton, QLD 

4007 

• Adelaide, Friday 23rd August 2019 – National Wine Centre Corner of Botanic and Hackney 

Road Adelaide SA 5000  

• Perth, Sunday 25th August 2019 - Henry Summers 69 Aberdeen St, Northbridge, WA 6003 

 

Important Reference Documentation  

- Coonawarra Innovation Forum Information Pack delivered on 16 January 2019 in the 

Coonawarra Hall provides a summary on the VOC projects. We will continue to share 

progress of the projects and exploring opportunities to communicate throughout the 

industry.  

- Coonawarra Vignerons Policies have been revised as briefed at our October General Meeting 

and Governance Training in December.  We encourage you to read these and if you have any 

questions please email these through.    

- Membership Renewal Form has been updated to reflect the LCGWC Levy increase. Please 

refer to the hyperlink for the Form.   

Committee Meeting Dates 

A summary of the next meeting dates are below (see correspondence for further information) and a 

reminder the minutes can be found here: https://coonawarra.org/cgwi/.  

• CV Board Meeting – Thursday 28 February 2019, 8:30am to 10:00am, TBC   

• Cellar Door Events Committee Meeting – Tuesday 5 March 2019, 8:45am to 9:45am  

• Brand Reference Committee Meeting – Wednesday 13 March 2019, 8:45am to 9:45am  

• Roadshow Committee – 8:30am to 9:30am, Wednesday 6 March 2019, 8:45am to 9:45am   

• VOC Meeting – Tuesday 2 April 2019, 8:45am to 10:00am  

• Cup Committee – Friday 19 April 2019, 4:30pm to 5:30pm   
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